COLLOCATIONS

Enter x in the cells which you think indicate a common collocation.
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Set 1

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

apples

bananas

beer

biscuits

cake

carrots

chocolate

crisps

jam

juice

milk

potatoes

aardines

sweets

tea

a bar

a basket

a bottle

a bowl

a bunch

4 can

a carton

a crate
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a piece
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a plate
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a sack
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a tin
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